Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.53
1:05.66
1:06.00
1:06.32
1:06.44
1:06.55
1:06.72
1:06.84
1:06.90
1:06.97
1:07.25
1:07.45
1:07.99
1:08.14
1:08.57
1:08.58
1:08.59
1:08.65
1:09.03
1:09.24
1:09.47
1:10.19
1:10.87
1:11.05
1:11.42

1:11.48
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Date

15/04/23
13/04/24
18/11/23
08/06/24
11/11/23
15/04/23
30/09/23
09/09/23
13/04/24
16/03/24
27/11/22
10/06/23
09/04/22
11/03/23
18/03/23
02/04/22
26/11/23
09/07/22
10/09/22
09/04/22
12/11/22
08/01/22
09/10/21
02/10/21
27/11/21
02/10/21

444004

Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2024

Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2023

The White Horse League 2024

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Medway ASA Championships 2023

Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships

Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2024

The White Horse League 2024

Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022

The White Horse League 2023

The Medway Championships 2022

The White Horse League 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2022

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

The Medway Championships 2022

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Medway Championships 2021

Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021

Medway Championships 2021

Venue

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Dover
Maidstone
Larkfield
Larkfield
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Crook Log LC
Maidstone
Crook Log LC
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Gillingham
Larkfield
Larkfield
Maidstone
Tunbridge Wells
Dover

Bexley
Gillingham
Maidstone

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level
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1:13.13
1:13.46
1:19.35
1:21.56
1:22.24
1:24.97
1:26.07
1:29.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.32
1:05.66
1:06.90
1:06.97
1:08.59
1:06.00
1:06.44
1:06.72
1:06.84
1:07.45
1:05.53
1:06.55
1:08.57
1:08.14
1:07.25
1:09.47
1:09.08
1:08.65
1:07.99
1:09.24
1:08.58
1:10.19
1:11.93

1:11.42

113.13

:110.87

:111.05

111.48

113.46
1:19.35
1:21.56

1:22.24

1:24.97
1:26.07

1:29.46
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Date

08/06/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
26/11/23
18/11/23
11/11/23
30/09/23
09/09/23
10/06/23
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15/04/23
18/03/23
11/03/23
27/11/22
12/11/22
10/09/22
09/07/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
02/04/22
08/01/22
11/12/21
27/11/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
02/10/21
02/10/21
17/06/21
23/11/119
21/09/19
06/07/19
23/03/19
23/03/19
22/09/18
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National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Larkfield

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Larkfield Club Championships 2019

Larkfield Club Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships 2019

2018 Larkfield Club Championships

Meet

The White Horse League 2024

Medway ASA Championships 2024

Medway ASA Championships 2024

The White Horse League 2024

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships

Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships

The White Horse League 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
The White Horse League 2023

Maidstone SC Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2022

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

The Medway Championships 2022

The Medway Championships 2022

Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2022

Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Medway Championships 2021

Medway Championships 2021

Larkfield

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Larkfield Club Championships 2019

Larkfield Club Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships 2019

Medway ASA Championships 2019

2018 Larkfield Club Championships
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Bexleyheath
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